Session 1

Session 2

Session 3

Event No
101

102
103-104
105
106-111
112

113
114
115-116
117
118-123
124

Warwickshire ASA Swimmin Championshups 2020

Saturday, 25 January, 2020

Paras Event
Female Y 10/over 50m Back Heats
Male Y 10/over 100m Breast Heats
Female 10/13, 14/over 200 Breast Heats
Male 10/12, 4x50m MT HDW
Female 4x50m Back Finals

Male/Female 12/30 1500 Free HDW

Male Y 10/over 50m Fly Heats
Female 12/over 400 IM HDW

Male Y 10/13, 14/over 200 IM Heats
Female Y 10/over 100 Free Heats
Male 6x50m Fly Finals

Female Open 4x100 MI HDW

30 minute break before Finals

125-130
131
132
133
134
135-140
141

Male 6x100m Breast Finals
Female 14/over 200m Breast Finals
Male 10/13 200m IM Final
Female 10/13 200m Breast Final
Male 14/over 200m IM Final
Female 6x100m Free Finals

Male 4x100m Freestyle Team

Saturday, 9 February, 2020

Session 4

Session 5

Session 6

201
202-203
204-205
206
207
208
209-214

215
216-217
218-219
220
221-226
227

Sunday, 26 January, 2020

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Paras

Y

< < < =<

30 minute break before Finals

228
229
230
231
232-237
238
239
240-242
243
244-246

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male

Event
10/over 50m Free Heats
10/13, 14/over 200m Fly Heats
10/13, 14/over 200 Back Heats
10/12, 4x50m Free HDW
13/15, 4x50m Free HDW
10/over 100 Back Heats
6x50m Free Finals

10/over 50m Breast Heats
10/13, 14/over 400 Free HDW
10/13, 14/over 200m Free Heats
10/over 100 Fly Heats

6x50m Breast Finals

13/15, 4x50m MT HDW

14/over 200 Fly Final

14/over 200 Back Final

10/13, 200m Fly Final

10/13, 200 Back Final

6x100m Back Finals

4x200m Free Team

10/13, 200 Free Final

10/11, 12, 13, 3x100 Fly Finals
14/over 200m Free Final

14, 15, 16/over, 3x100m Fly Finals

Sunday, 10 February, 2020



Session 7

Session 8

Session 9

Event No
301

302
303-304
305
306-311
312

313
314
315-316
317
318-323
324

Paras
Male Y
Female Y
Male
Female
Male

Male/Female

Female Y
Male

Female Y
Male Y
Female

Male

30 minute break before Finals

325-330
331
332
333
334
335-340
341

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Event
10/over 50m Back Heats Session 10
10/over 100 Breast Heatds
10/11, 14/over 200 Breast Heats
10/12, 4x50m MT HDW
6x50m Back Finals
12/30, 800m Free HDW

10/over 50m Fly Heats Session11
12/over 400 IM HDW

10/13, 14/over 200 IM Heats

16/over 100m Free Heats

6x50m Fly Finals

Open 4x100 MI HDW

6x100m Breast Finals Session 12
14/over 200m Breast Finals

10/13 200m IM Final

10/13 200m Breast Final

14/over 200m IM Final

6x100m Free Finals

4x100m Freestyle Team

401
402-403
404-405
406
407
408
409-414

415
416-417
418-419
420
421-426
427

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Paras

< < < =<

30 minute break before Finals

428
429
430
431
432-437
438
439
440-442
443
444-446

Male
Female

Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Event
10/over 50m Free Heats
10/13, 14/over 200m Fly Heats
10/13, 14/over 200 Back Heats
10/12, 4x50m Free HDW
13/15, 4x50m Free HDW
10/over 100 Back Heats
6x50m Free Finals

10/over 50m Breast Heats
10/13, 14/over 400 Free HDW
10/13, 14/over 200m Free Heats
10/over 100 Fly Heats

6x50m Breast Finals

13/15, 4x50m MT HDW

14/over 200 Fly Final

14/over 200 Back Final

10/13, 200m Fly Final

10/13, 200 Back Final

6x100m Back Finals

4x200m Free Team

10/13, 200m Free Final

10/11, 12, 13, 3x100m Fly Finals
14/over 200m Free Final

14, 15, 16/over, 3x100m Fly Finals



