Warwickshire ASA Swimmin Championshups 2020

Saturday, 25 January, 2020

Sunday, 26 January, 2020

	Event No		Paras	Event				Paras	Event
Session 1	101	Female	Y	10/over 50m Back Heats	Session 4	201	Male	Y	10/over 50m Free Heats
	102	Male	Y	10/over 100m Breast Heats		202-203	Female		10/13, 14/over 200m Fly Heats
	103-104	Female		10/13, 14/over 200 Breast Heats		204-205	Male		10/13, 14/over 200 Back Heats
	105	Male		10/12, 4x50m MT HDW		206	Female		10/12, 4x50m Free HDW
	106-111	Female		4x50m Back Finals		207	Male		13/15, 4x50m Free HDW
	112	Male/Female		12/30 1500 Free HDW		208	Female	Y	10/over 100 Back Heats
						209-214	Male		6x50m Free Finals
Session 2	113	Male	Y	10/over 50m Fly Heats	Session 5	215	Female	Y	10/over 50m Breast Heats
	114	Female		12/over 400 IM HDW		216-217	Male	Y	10/13, 14/over 400 Free HDW
	115-116	Male	Y	10/13, 14/over 200 IM Heats		218-219	Female	Y	10/13, 14/over 200m Free Heats
	117	Female	Y	10/over 100 Free Heats		220	Male	Y	10/over 100 Fly Heats
	118-123	Male		6x50m Fly Finals		221-226	Female		6x50m Breast Finals
	124	Female		Open 4x100 MI HDW		227	Male		13/15, 4x50m MT HDW
	30 minute l	30 minute break before Finals				30 minute	break before F	inals	
Session 3	125-130	Male		6x100m Breast Finals	Session 6	228	Female		14/over 200 Fly Final
	131	Female		14/over 200m Breast Finals		229	Male		14/over 200 Back Final
	132	Male		10/13 200m IM Final		230	Female		10/13, 200m Fly Final
	133	Female		10/13 200m Breast Final		231	Male		10/13, 200 Back Final
	134	Male		14/over 200m IM Final		232-237	Female		6x100m Back Finals
	135-140	Female		6x100m Free Finals		238	Male		4x200m Free Team
	141	Male		4x100m Freestyle Team		239	Female		10/13, 200 Free Final
						240-242	Male		10/11, 12, 13, 3x100 Fly Finals
						243	Female		14/over 200m Free Final
						244-246	Male		14, 15, 16/over, 3x100m Fly Finals

Sunday, 10 February, 2020

Saturday, 9 February, 2020

	Event No		Paras	Event				Paras	Event
Session 7	301	Male	Y	10/over 50m Back Heats	Session 10	401	Female	Y	10/over 50m Free Heats
	302	Female	Y	10/over 100 Breast Heatds		402-403	Male		10/13, 14/over 200m Fly Heats
	303-304	Male		10/11, 14/over 200 Breast Heats		404-405	Female		10/13, 14/over 200 Back Heats
	305	Female		10/12, 4x50m MT HDW		406	Male		10/12, 4x50m Free HDW
	306-311	Male		6x50m Back Finals		407	Female		13/15, 4x50m Free HDW
	312	Male/Female		12/30, 800m Free HDW		408	Male	Y	10/over 100 Back Heats
						409-414	Female		6x50m Free Finals
Session 8	313	Female	Y	10/over 50m Fly Heats	Session11	415	Male	Y	10/over 50m Breast Heats
	314	Male		12/over 400 IM HDW		416-417	Female	Y	10/13, 14/over 400 Free HDW
	315-316	Female	Υ	10/13, 14/over 200 IM Heats		418-419	Male	Y	10/13, 14/over 200m Free Heats
	317	Male	Y	16/over 100m Free Heats		420	Female	Y	10/over 100 Fly Heats
	318-323	Female		6x50m Fly Finals		421-426	Male		6x50m Breast Finals
	324	Male		Open 4x100 MI HDW		427	Female		13/15, 4x50m MT HDW
	30 minute break before Finals					30 minute break before Finals			
Session 9	325-330	Female		6x100m Breast Finals	Session 12	428	Male		14/over 200 Fly Final
	331	Male		14/over 200m Breast Finals		429	Female		14/over 200 Back Final
	332	Female		10/13 200m IM Final		430	`		10/13, 200m Fly Final
	333	Male		10/13 200m Breast Final		431	Female		10/13, 200 Back Final
	334	Female		14/over 200m IM Final		432-437	Male		6x100m Back Finals
	335-340	Male		6x100m Free Finals		438	Female		4x200m Free Team
	341	Female		4x100m Freestyle Team		439	Male		10/13, 200m Free Final
						440-442	Female		10/11, 12, 13, 3x100m Fly Finals
						443	Male		14/over 200m Free Final

444-446

Female

14, 15, 16/over, 3x100m Fly Finals